 PFWM93 Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
Wide Dynamic Range High
Sensitivity PIN-FET Receiver
PFWM93 Series
Features

5 GND others NC
Package Outline
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specification
Package Datarate Bandwidth Detector Sensitivity Temp Transimpedance
PFWM931 14pin DIP 8.4~10Mb/s 7MHz PIN+FET -52 (Typ) -20~+70oC 1000 KΩ
PFWM932 14pin DIP 16Mb/s 13MHz PIN+FET -51 (Typ) -20~+70oC 650 KΩ
PFWM933 14pin DIP 34 Mb/s 33 MHz PIN+FET -48 (Typ) -20~+70oC 250 KΩ
PFWM934 14pin DIP 68 Mb/s 50 MHz PIN+FET -47 (Typ) -20~+70oC 150 KΩ
PFWM935 14pin DIP 168 Mb/s 120 MHz PIN+FET -43 (Typ) -20~+70oC 70 KΩ
PFWM936 14pin DIP 280 Mb/s 180 MHz PIN+FET -40 (Typ) -20~+70oC 30 KΩ
*The sensitivity is calculated by using the PINFET transimpedance, the noise voltage (which is RMS of no light
input) and the PIN responsivity. And it is at the conditions of room temperature and NRZ code Bit Error Rate
better than 10-9.
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No